oganville

witare people mall

* Kk
:C‘Lj_rm ed t
y Cityof |
% Ethics #

N
R B.L.Lb

4303 Lawrenceville Road
Loganville, GA 30052

Tel: 770-466-1165 « Fax: 770-466-9128

COMMERCIAL FRONTLOAD SANITATION APPLICATION

e Please provide the Application, Photo ID, and Application Fee of $50

(payable by cash, check or money order)

Commercial Trash Rates:
2 Yard x1

2 Yard x2
2 Yard x3
2 Yard x4
4 Yard x1
4 Yard x2
4 Yard x3
4 Yard x4
6 Yard x1
6 Yard x2
6 Yard x3
6 Yard x4
8 Yard x1
8 Yard x2
8 Yard x3
8 Yard x4

8 Yard Recycling x1
8 Yard Recycling x2

8 Yard Recycling x3
8 Yard Recycling x4

*Rates Effective July 1, 2019*

DATE APPLIED

46.90

93.30

139.60
186.00
93.30

186.10
278.80
371.50
139.60
278.80
417.80
556.90
186.00
371.50
556.90
742.40

58.00

104.00
156.00
208.00

Name of Business:

Tax ID #:

Location Address:

Contact Name:

Contact Phone:

Billing Address:

Service Requested: (circle one)

Service Day/Days Requested:

APPLICATION FEE: $50 - O Cash or OO Check #

Taken by:




