



## **COMMERCIAL FRONTLOAD SANITATION APPLICATION**

 Please provide the Application, Photo ID, and Application Fee of \$50 (payable by cash, check or money order)

## Commercial Trash Rates:

o o i i i i o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	
2 Yard x1	46.90
2 Yard x2	93.30
2 Yard x3	139.60
2 Yard x4	186.00
4 Yard x1	93.30
4 Yard x2	186.10
4 Yard x3	278.80
4 Yard x4	371.50
6 Yard x1	139.60
6 Yard x2	278.80
6 Yard x3	417.80
6 Yard x4	556.90
8 Yard x1	186.00
8 Yard x2	371.50
8 Yard x3	556.90
8 Yard x4	742.40
8 Yard Recycling x1	58.00
8 Yard Recycling x2	104.00
8 Yard Recycling x3	156.00
8 Yard Recycling x4	208.00

Name of Business:	
Tax ID #:	
Location Address:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone:	
Billing Address:	
Service Requested: (circle one)	
Service Day/Days Requested:	

*Rates	Effective	July	1,	2019*
--------	-----------	------	----	-------

DATE APPLIED	
APPLICATION FEE: \$50 - □ Cash or □ Check #	Taken bv: